
GENERAL ORDER SUPPLIER & DEVELOPER 

Ref.: 

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending 
Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive 
balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment ( if 
any : 

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS 

NO OF STOREY 

Flat Size 

Ground Floor (Flat-1) 
First Floor ( Flat-02 ) 
First Floor (Flat-03 ) 
Second Floor ( Flat-02 ) 
Second Floor ( Flat-03 
Third Floor (Flat- 4) 

Total Carpet Area 

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSNE OF BALCONY: 

For M/s. S. BHATTACHARJEE 

PROPRITO 

06 ( SIX) 

Proprietor 

Ground Plus Three [G+I] 

Area in Sqr.Mtrs 
40.23 
44.56 
47.55 
44.56 

Contact : +91 9830768526 

20/7, S.N ROY ROAD, KOLKATA-700038 

47.55 
96.59 

321.04 

No./Nos 
01 
01 

01 
01 
01 
01 

06 
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