MS S.BHATTACHARJEE & CO.

Contact : +91 9830768526 20/7, S.N ROY ROAD, KOLKATA-700038

GENERAL ORDER SUPPLIER & DEVELOPER

Ref. :

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment (if any):-

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS

06 (SIX)

NO OF STOREY

Ground Plus Three [G + III]

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY:

Flat Size	Area in Sqr.Mtrs	No./Nos
Ground Floor (Flat – 1)	40.23	01
First Floor (Flat – 02)	44.56	01
First Floor (Flat – 03)	47.55	01
Second Floor (Flat – 02)	44.56	01
Second Floor (Flat – 03)	47.55	01
Third Floor (Flat – 4)	96.59	01
Total Carpet Area	321.04	06

For M/s. S. BHATTACHARJEE

Proprietor

Suchanta Bhaurely